:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10776085

Jan 06, 2025 04:19 (UTC)

In epoch 336,752 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1425924 - 0.019181734 ETH®
70.44 USD

2 1425925 - 0.019149756 ETH®
70.33 USD

3 1425926 - 0.019129201 ETH&®
70.25 USD

4 1425927 - 0.019165295 ETH®
70.38 USD

S 1425928 - 0.019135629 ETH®
70.27 USD

6 1425929 - 0.019169931 ETH®
70.40 USD

7 1425930 - 0.019136173 ETH®
70.28 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10776085
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/336752
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1425924
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1425925
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1425926
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1425927
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1425928
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1425929
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1425930

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1425931

1425932

1425933

1425934

1425935

1425936

1425937

1425938

1425939

Validator Id

539089

Amount

0.019158665
70.36 USD

0.019166177
70.39 USD

0.019172646
70.41 USD

0.019154586
70.34 USD

0.019165158
70.38 USD

0.019140450
70.29 USD

0.019159202
70.36 USD

0.019174427
70.42 USD

0.019129609
70.25 USD

Amount

+ 0.040479569

148.66 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1425931
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1425932
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1425933
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1425934
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1425935
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1425936
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1425937
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1425938
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1425939
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/539089

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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